
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Saturday 

The Vice  President  began  his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10; 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 

Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

7:00 
8:00 
8:30 
9:00 
9:15 

10:30 
2:00 
2:10 
3:45 

4:05 
4:35 
4:40 
5:15 
5:45 
5:50 
6:30 
7:00 
7:30 
8:00 
8:30 
8:45 
9:00 

10:15 
11:15 
11:30 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

a 

a 
a 
a 
a 
a 
3 

p 

p 

p 

p 

p 

p 

p 

p 

p 

p 

p 

p 

p 

p 

p 

P 
P 
P 

LD 

t 

LBJ Ranch  Date  September  21,  1963 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Coffee in  bed  -  read  newspapers 
Breakfast in  kitchen  -  Mrs.  Johnson,  Valentis,  Kellams,  Lynda  Bird  &  Carolyn. 
Departed LBJ  Ranch 
Arr. Bergstrom  AFB 
Departed Bergstrom 
Walter Jenkins  while  in  flight. 
Arr Andrews  AFB 
Departed Andrews  AFB. 
Arr Toledo  Ohio  -  met  by  Cliff  Carter,  Cong.  Thomas  Ashley,  John  Kelly  (Lucas 

Expenditure 
Code 

County Democratic  Chairman)  Judge  Franklin;  high  school  band  playing  "Yellow  Rose 
of Texas." 

Departed Toledo  Airport. 
Arr Raceway  Park. 
Speech at  Raceway  Park . 
Departed Raceway  Park. 
Arr Toledo  Airport. 
Departed Toledo. 
Arr Greater  Pittsburg  Airport  -  met  by  Cong.  Wayne  Hayes  &  Judge Sam  Chertoff. 
Departed for  Judge  Chertoff's  residence. 
Arr Judge  Chertoff's  residence  -received  by  Mrs.  Chertoff,  Mrs.  Hayes,  --  cocktails. 
Dinner -  Judge  &  Mrs. Chertoff,  Cong.  &  Mrs. Hayes,  YB. 
Departed for  Beaver  School  Auditorium. 
Arr Beaver  School  Auditorium  -  introduced  by  Cong.  Hayes. 
Speech 
Departed Beaver  School  Aud. 
Arr. Penn-Sheraton  Hotel  -  Pittsburgh,  Pa.  -  to  suite. 
To bed. 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND  CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning  the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 

Time From (Place) Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

3 

5 

10 

13 

15 

17 

20 

23 

8:30a 

9:15a 

8. 2:10p 

4:05p 

5:15p 

5:50p 

7:00p 

8:30p 

10:15p 

LBJ Ranch  LBJ 
plane 

Bergstrom AF 
Jetstar 

Andrews 
AFB 

Toledo 
Airport 
Raceway 
Park 
Toledo 
Airport 

Pittsburgh 
Airport 

Chertoff's 
residence 

Beaver 
High Sch l 

SP 
(chartered 

Car 

Mrs. J,  Valentis. 

Mrs. Johnson,  Liz  Carpenter 
YB, Sgt.  Ken  Gaddis,  Stu 
Knight &  Paul Rundell 

YB, Sgt.  Paul  Glynn;  Stu 
Jetstar) Knight  &  Paul 

Rundell. 

Cong. Ashley 

Cong. Ashley 

Bergstrom 9:00a 

2:00p 
Andrews 

Toledo, 
Ohio 

SP 
(chartered 

Car 

Car 

Car 

Cliff Carter,  YB,  Paul 
Jetstar) Glynn,  Stu  Knight, 

Paul Rundell 
Judge Ch e rtoff, Cong.  Hayes 

Judge Chertoff,  Cong.  Hayes 

Judge Chertoff,  Cong.  Haye s 

Raceway 
Park 
Toledo 
Airport 
Pittsburgh 

Pa. 

; Judge 
Chertoff's 
residences 
; Beaver 
High Schl 

Penn-
Sheraton 

3:45p 

4:35p 

5:45p 

6:30p 

7:30p 

8:45p 

11:15p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 

Pittsburgh, Pa 


