Day_Saturday

LBJ Ranch

The Vice President began his day at (place)____

Date September 21, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
		Lo	LD		Code		
1.	7:00	a.		Coffee in bed - read newspapers			
2.	8:00	a		Breakfast in kitchen - Mrs. Johnson, Valentis, Kellams, Lynda Bird & Carolyn.			
3.	8:30	a		Departed LBJ Ranch			
4.	9:00	a		Arr. Bergstrom AFB			
5.	9:15	a		Departed Bergstrom			
6.	10:30	a i	t	Walter Jenkins while in flight.			
7.	2:00	þ		Arr Andrews AFB			
8.	2:10	b		Departed Andrews AFB.			
9.	3:45	þ		Arr Toledo Ohio - met by Cliff Carter, Cong. Thomas Ashley, John Kelly (Lucas County Democratic Chairman) Judge Franklin; high school band playing Yellow Ros of Texas.	s e		
10;	4:05	þ		Departed Toledo Airport.			
11.	4:35	þ		Arr Raceway Park.			
12.	4:40	þ		Speech at Raceway Park -			
13.	5:15	þ		Departed Raceway Park.			
14.	5:45	þ		Arr Toledo Airport.			
15.	5:50	þ		Departed Toledo.			
16.	6:30	•		Arr Greater Pittsburg Airport - met by Cong. Wayne Hayes & Judge Sam Chertoff.			
17.	7:00			Departed for Judge Chertoff's residence.			
18.	7:30	•		Arr Judge Chertoff's residence -received by Mrs. Chertoff, Mrs. Hayes, cocktain	ils.		
19.	8:00			Dinner - Judge & Mrs. Chertoff, Cong. & Mrs. Hayes, YB.			
20.	8:30	1		Departed for Beaver School Auditorium.			
21.	8:45			Arr Beaver School Auditorium - introduced by Cong. Hayes.			
22.	9:00	•		Speech			
23.	10:15	-		Departed Beaver School Aud.			
24.	11:15	-		Arr. Penn-Sheraton Hotel - Pittsburgh, Pa to suite.			
25 .	11:30	p		To bed.			
	,						

TELEPHONE (1: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
3.	8:30a	LBJ Ranch	LBJ	Mrs. J, Valentis.	Bergstron	n 9:00a	
•	1 1 A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	plane	ne.			
5.	9:15a	Bergstron	AF	Mrs. Johnson, Liz Carpent		2:00p	
			Jetstar	YB, Sgt. Ken Gaddis, Stu	Andrews		
•				Knight & Paul Rundell			
8.	2:10p	Andrews	SP	YB, Sgt. Paul Glynn; Stu	Toledo,	3:45p	
		AFB	charter	ed Jetstar) Knight & Paul	Ohio	_	
				Rundell.			
10.	4:05p	Toledo	Car	Cong. Ashley	Raceway	4:35p	
10.	4.03p	Airport	Car	Cong. Homey	Park	2,000	
13.	5:15p	Raceway] ,,	Cong. Ashley	Toledo	5:45p	
		Park		,	Airport		
15.	5:50p	Toledo	SP	Cliff Carter, YB, Paul	Pittsburgh	6:30p	
		Airport (c	hartere	d Jetstar) Glynn, Stu Knight,	Pa.		
		- - -		Paul Rundell		:	
17.	7:00p	Pittsburgh	Cær	Judge Chertoff, Cong. Haye		7:30p	
		Airport			Chertoff's	1	
					Residence	1	
20.	8:30p	Chertoff's	1	Judge Chertoff, Cong. Haye		8:45p	
	10.15	residence	1	The Control of Control House	High Schl Penn-	11:15p	
23.	10:15p	Beaver High Schl	Car	Fudge Chertoff, Cong. Haye	Sheraton	~	

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

Pittsburgh, Pa.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.